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Session

AGENDA

Time Speaker Contents

Opening

Session 1

Session 1

Lecture 1

Break

Lecture 2

Lecture 3

Q&A

Q&A

9:10 AM

10:30 AM

Dr. Dennis Tarnow

Dr. Dennis Tarnow

Dr. Brijesh Patel

Dr. Yusuf Shere

Dr. Daniel Han

Immediate Versus Delayed Extraction Socket 
Management in the Esthetic Zone and Molars 

- Part 1

Opening

Door Open Check-in / Breakfast

Immediate Versus Delayed Extraction Socket 
Management in the Esthetic Zone and Molars

- Part 2

Harnessing Digital Technology for
Successful Implant Treatment

Crestal Sinus Lift with Simultaneous
Implant Placement

Full Arch Reconstruction A to Z

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:50 AM

11:50 AM

12:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:20 PM

2:10 PM

2:20 PM

3:10 PM

3:20 PM

3:30 PM

4:20 PM

Lunch

Greeting

Lunch

Greeting

Break

Break

Session 2

Session 3

Lecture 4

Break

Lecture 5

Q&A

Raffle & Farewell4:30 PMEnding Ending

Q&A


