



**The Westin Galleria** 13340 Dallas Pkwy, Dallas, TX 75240



Saturday October 5<sup>th</sup>, 2024 9AM- 5PM





AIC Education
Nationally Approved PACE Program
Provider for FAGD/MAGD credit.
Approval does not imply
acceptance by any regulatory
authority or AGD endorsement.
1/1/2023 to 12/31/2025
Provider ID# 318822

## 9AM - 5PM Saturday, October 5th 2024

## THE WESTIN GALLERIA 13340 Dallas Pkwy, Dallas, TX 75240



			AGENDA	
Session		Time	Speaker	Contents
Door Open		8:00 AM	Check-in / Breakfast	
Opening		9:00 AM	Opening	
Session 1	Lecture 1	9:10 AM	Dr. Dennis Tarnow	Immediate Versus Delayed Extraction Socket Management in the Esthetic Zone and Molars - Part 1
Break		10:30 AM	Break	
Session 1	Lecture 2	10:50 AM	Dr. Dennis Tarnow	Immediate Versus Delayed Extraction Socket Management in the Esthetic Zone and Molars - Part 2
	Q&A	11:50 AM		
Lunch		12:10 PM	Lunch	
Greeting		1:10 PM	Greeting	
Session 2	Lecture 3	1:20 PM	Dr. Brijesh Patel	Harnessing Digital Technology for Successful Implant Treatment
	Q&A	2:10 PM		
	Lecture 4	2:20 PM	Dr. Yusuf Shere	Crestal Sinus Lift with Simultaneous Implant Placement
	Q&A	3:10 PM		
Break		3:20 PM	Break	
Session 3	Lecture 5	3:30 PM	Dr. Daniel Han	Full Arch Reconstruction A to Z
	Q&A	4:20 PM		
Ending	Ending	4:30 PM	Raffle & Farewell	



